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The place from Monroeville offers 172 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $16.5.
Coast Main offers a range of dining experiences, reflecting its complexity. While some guests lamented the
quality of dishes, such as greasy potatoes and lackluster soups, others celebrated mouthwatering meals like
perfectly cooked scallops and exceptional entrees, complemented by outstanding desserts and attentive service.
Celebratory occasions brought forth delightful experiences, showcasing attentive bartenders and a warm
atmosphere. However, inconsistency in service and food quality left a mark on certain visitors. Despite these
disparities, many patrons expressed eagerness to return, highlighting the potential for a memorable outing at this
lively restaurant.
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Coast And Main Seafood And Chopho!

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Mains

JUMBO STUFFED SHRIMP

Antipasti

FRIED BURRATA

Snacks

DRY AGED BEEF SLIDER

Side Orders

WHIPPED MASHED POTATOES

Tacos
CRISPY SHRIMP TACO

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Beef Dishes

BEEF CARPACCIO

Cocktails

LAVENDER LEMON DROP

Main

10 OZ. CENTER CUT SIRLOIN

$38.0

$12.0

$7.0

$7.0

$10.0

$36.0

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Mixology

SCRATCH MARGARITA

Bar Bites

BACON GORGONZOLA CHEESE POTATO

CHIPS

Raw Bar & Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Hot

BAKED CRAB DIP

Beer & Cider

DESCHUTES BLACK BUTTE
PORTER

Reds

ELOUAN, PINOT NOIR, OREGON

White

TALBOTT CHARDONNAY, CA

Dinners
BONE-IN PORK CHOP

Bottles

MILER LIGHT

Weekend Brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE

$16.0

$6.5

$14.0

$4.5

$18.0
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Breakfast Cocktails

SPARKLING WHITE SANGRIA $12.0

Liquor
BEEFEATER GIN

Fish And Seafood Entrees

CRAB CAKE ENTREE $42.0

Decadent Desserts
SEASONAL CREME BRULEE $8.0

Domestics

I.C. LIGHT

Simply Grilled

SCOTTISH SALMON $32.0

Wines By The Bottle

SUBSTANCE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WASHINGTON

Snacks To Share
TUNA POKE TACO

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

Cold Brewed

THE DERBY $14.0

Charred Aged Cut Steaks
& Chops
16 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP $46.0

Premium Steaks*
6 OZ. CENTER-CUT FILET MIGNON

Premium Red

LOUIS MARTINI CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, SONOMA COUNTY, $12.0
CALIFORNIA

Premium Whites
J. LOHR BAY MIST, RIESLING, CA

Beer & Shot For

SAUZA HORNITOS TEQUILA

Mesquite Wood-Grilled
Steaks

22 OZ. PORTERHOUSE*

Dry-Aged*

22 OZ. BONE-IN RIBEYE

Select Spirits

BACARDI SELECT LIGHT RUM

Tuscan Grill

16 OZ. CENTER CUT RIBEYE*
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Red Wine (Half Price
Bottles)

CONQUISTA MALBEC, ARGENTINA $10.0

Provision Drafts

YUENGLING LAGER $4.5

Leaves And Bowls

THE WEDGE $10.0

House Wine S6

WHITE ZINFANDEL

Featured Dishes - Meals

CHILEAN SEABASS $39.0

Today&#39;S Fresh Fish
Selection

YELLOW FIN TUNA $38.0
Ruby Red Berry Bellini
LA MARCA PROSECCO $12.0

Full Bar Package

DEWAR'S SCOTCH

Jim Beam Highball

EFFEN VODKA

Restaurant Category

STEAKHOUSE

Entrees

CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS $7.0
CRAB CAKE

Extras

4 OZ. FILET MIGNON $17.0

CAPRESE BRUSCHETTA

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE $6.0
%2 LB PRIME BURGER

Wine
CHARDONNAY
MERLOT

Signature

GRAPEFRUIT BASIL REFRESHER  $12.0
THE 22K $14.0

Signature Cocktails

GIN GIMLET
PLATINUM MARGARITA $14.0

Premium Hand-Cut
Steaks

12 OZ CENTER CUT FILET MIGNON
8 OZ CENTER CUT FILET MIGNON

Signature Seafood

PARMESAN FLOUNDER $28.0
16 OZ. LOBSTER TAIL
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Uncategorized

DESCHUTES MIRROR POND ALE
WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER

Pasta

SHRIMP SCAMPI PASTA
PASTA WITH MARINARA
MACARONI CHEESE

Salad & Soup

BEET STACK
FIVE ONION GRATIN
NORTHWEST CRAB BISQUE

Small Plates & Sides

FLASH FRIED CALAMARI FRITTO
TUNA PIZZETTE
CREAM CORN WITH BACON

Seafood
SWORDFISH

SHRIMP SCAMPI
CALAMARI

OCTOPUS AND ORZO

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO

JIM BEAM BOURBON
BOURBON

SCOTCH

Classic
AMARENA OLD FASHIONED

$6.5
$6.0

$26.0
$6.0
$6.0

$8.0
$10.0
$13.0

$14.0
$15.0
$9.0

$35.0

$14.0

C&M ICED TEA
BLACK CHERRY DAIQUIRI
MAKERS COLLINS

Salads

ROASTED BONE MARROW
GARDEN SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

BEET SALAD

WEDGE SALAD

Starters

SHRIMP POLENTA
LOBSTER MAC N CHEESE
SEA SCALLOPS

ROASTED AIRLINE CHICKEN
CRAB CAKE SLIDERS

Beer

BLUE MOON
HEINEKEN

STELLA ARTOIS
SIERRA NEVADA HAZY
COORS LIGHT

Premium White

STE. MICHELLE MIMI
CHARDONNAY, WA

NOBILIO SAUVIGNON BLANC, NZ

FLEUR DE MEUR ROSE,
PROVENCE

WYCLIFFE BRUT ROSE
WYCLIFFE BRUT

$12.0
$10.0
$12.0

$13.0

$12.0
$19.0
$36.0
$26.0

$5.5
$5.5
$6.0
$5.5
$4.5

$11.0
$10.0
$12.0

$8.0
$8.0
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Import & Craft

LITTLE THING IPA LAGANITAS IPA
SOUTHERN TIER 8 DAYS A WEEK

BLONDE ALE BALLAST POINT
SKULLPIN

RHINEHEIST BUBBLES ROSE ALE

$6.0
$5.0

$6.5

$5.5

GREAT LAKES ROTATING SELECTION

Coast Cocktails
MAIN MULE

NORTHWEST BERRY JULEP
MAKERS MARK COLLINS
BLUEBERRY THYME MARTINI
BLACK CHERRY DAIQURI

Alcoholic Drinks
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MOSCATO

VODKA

RUM

GIN

TEQUILA

WHISKEY

Side Dishes

WILD MUSHROOMS
HARICOT VERT

AU GRATIN POTATOES
GRILLED ASPARAGUS
SCAMPI

PICKLES

MASHED POTATO

$9.0
$9.0
$10.0
$9.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

. LAMB CHOPS
. OYSTERS
% SALAD

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM

PORK CHOP

TUNA STEAK

LAMB

APPETIZER
LOBSTER

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE

SIGNATURE FRIED
BANANA SPLIT

AFFOGATO

TRIPLE LAYERED CHOCOLATE
CAKE

WHITE CHOCOLATE
CHEESECAKE

DAVE ANDY'S HOMEMADE ICE
CREAM OR SORBET

CHEESECAKE
BROWNIE
VANILLA ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
BROWNIES

Ingredients Used
-3 KALE

HALIBUT

CHOCOLATE

$42.0

$9.0
$12.0
$9.0

$12.0

$10.0

$6.0

$9.0
$39.0
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BACON ZUCCHINI
SHRIMP GRAPEFRUIT
BANANA CHEESE

PORK MEAT BUTTER
SPINACH PEANUT BUTTER
TOMATOES SCALLOPS

Coast And Main Seafood And Chophouse

705 Mall Circle Dr, Monroeville, Opening Hours:

United States Tuesday 15:00-20:00
Wednesday 15:00-20:00
Thursday 15:00-20:00
Friday 15:00-21:00
Saturday 15:00-21:00
Sunday 10:00-15:00
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